KV y DESCENSO PICO DEL LOBO -2025

30 Mayo 2025

Todos - Clasificaciones por Sexo

ABSOLUTA FEMENINA (19)
Finalizados (19)

Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS
1 47 Raquel SALVADOR ROMAN
111 Raquel HERRERO LOPEZ
12 Kateryna TOKARENKO
22 Ester Gemima OSORIO ASTORGA
43 Elena CEREZO SARMIENTO DE SOTO
35KV Diana ALONSO SANZ
19 Elisabeth MORENO LORENZO
46 Alicia ABRIL CARRERA
9 34 Ines CARRERA MASIA
10 1 Marina CALVO GUTIERREZ
11 110 Mercedes DIAZ VALLE
12 125 M?Esther GORJON PERAMATO
13 39KV Paloma RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
14 27KV Marta ARCONES RODRIGUEZ
15 49 Eveline Helene KERKHOF
16 20KV Alicia GARCIA
17 40KV Sandra LIZARBE SOLA
18 02KV Hadiya MOHAMED AHMED
19 12KV Sonia ALMODOVAR VIALAS
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ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (120)
Finalizados (120)

Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS
1 109 Francisco Javier ZAMORA GOMEZ
2 15 Manuel BANEZ SORIANO
3 57 Andres GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
4 8 Raul PASAMAR LOPEZ
5 38 Arturo COLOMA SANCHEZ
6 10 Ruben VILLAVERDE PENA
7 42 Emilio ALVAREZ CRUZADO
8 36 Jose Maria LANCHAS DE LA RUA
9 13 lvan DOMINGUEZ PEREDA
10 27 Jose BUENANO ARJONA
11 33 Carlos Alberto MIGUELEZ MONROY
12 10KV Javi CARRETERO MIGUEL
13 52 Mario RETUERTA GARCIA
14 44 Juan Antonio CRISTOBAL GONZALEZ
15 61 Jose Alberto GONZALEZ CARPINTERO
16 115 Jesus Javier MARTIN DIENTE
17 29KV Javier SERRANO DE FRIAS
18 146 Francisco NERIRUGARCIA
19 38KV Koldo DIAZ AGUILELLA
20 3 Raul TEMPLADO MILLAN
21 130 Jose CORREA LAZARO
22 142 Miguel Angel LUCAS LUENGO
23 48 Victor GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
24 55 Antonio RUBIO MARTINEZ
25 116 Moises CEPAS GARCIA
26 143 Andres MARTIN PUNAL
27 53 Juan Santiago MARTINEZ LARA
28 40 Jose Evaristo CORRALES DIAZ MECO
29 15KV Angel DE LA ENCARNACION MORENO
30 24 Oscar ESCRIBANO JIMENEZ
31 127 Andres BURGOS
32 11 Oscar GARCIA GOMEZ
33 26 Santiago DIEZ PORRO
34 01KV Hugo TEMPLADO ARRANZ
35 103 Pablo RODRIGUEZ RUBIO
36 17 Luis Alfonso MARTIN LOPEZ
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° TIEMPO
:126:10
:30:18
:33:25
:37:11
:38:18
:39:17
:40:50
:43:27
:45:08
:46:37
:51:12
:53:22
:54:24
:57:28
:59:52
2:01:47
2:14:52
2:53:44
3:09:54
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1:
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:22:09
122:37
:22:40
:23:31
:23:35
:23:39
:24:18
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MODALIDAD

ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
MARATON POR ETAPAS L
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
KV YDESCENSO PICOD
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
MARATON POR ETAPAS L
MARATON POR ETAPAS L
KV YDESCENSOPICOD
KV YDESCENSO PICOD
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
KV YDESCENSO PICOD
KV YDESCENSOPICOD
KV YDESCENSO PICO D
KV YDESCENSOPICOD

MODALIDAD

MARATON POR ETAPAS L
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
KV YDESCENSO PICOD
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
MARATON POR ETAPAS L
KV YDESCENSOPICOD
MARATON POR ETAPAS L
KV YDESCENSOPICOD
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
MARATON POR ETAPAS L
MARATON POR ETAPAS L
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
MARATON POR ETAPAS L
MARATON POR ETAPAS L
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
KV YDESCENSOPICOD
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
MARATON POR ETAPAS L
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA
KV YDESCENSO PICOD
MARATON POR ETAPAS L
ULTRA POR ETAPAS LA

inscripciones online YouEvent.es



KV y DESCENSO PICO DEL LOBO -2025

30 Mayo 2025

Todos - Clasificaciones por Sexo
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30KV Sergio GETE NUNEZ
141 Luis Miguel CARRASCOSA ZARAGOZA
112 Daniel GOMEZ-PINTADO CANO
45 Alberto MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ
117 Juan Carlos CANTALEJO GARCIA
37 Victorio HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
5 Francisco MONTANO FERRERO
140 Israel PEREZ MAYORAL
132 Sebastien BIA
144 Juan LABARGA CANOMANUEL
33KV David GARCIA ARANDA
106 Luis SAN HIPOLITO BERMEJO
114 Candido PEREZ SANZ
113 Carlos Enrique GOMEZ MARTIN
4 Alberto SANTOS VASCO
126 Daniel GARCIA SAN JUAN
50 Sergio PLANET SERRANO
60 Carlos Moises MASA HITA
128 David GARCIA MORALES
121 Adrian ARGUEDAS SAN FELIPE
108 Jorge FERREIRA FRANCISCO
37KV Lucas SANCHEZ PEREZ
46KV David CABANILLAS TAMAYO
34KV Carlos CARLOS SANCHEZ
16 Fernando DIEGUEZ ROMERO
6 Javier MAZARIAS MATEY
35 Ignacio RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
102 David CASTRO ALEJO
14KV Alberto PEREZ BERMEJO
122 Daniel OCANA RODRIGUEZ
28KV Gabriel CARRASCAL CREGO
03KV Juan Luis VICENTE PEREZ
25 Jose CUENCA RUIZ-SEIQUER
09KV Raul PRIETO LOPEZ
131 liigo URIARTE
107 Angel PEDREGAL BURGOS
36KV Carlos HERNANDEZ SASTRE
104 Niko MENDOZA RODRIGUEZ
05KV Marcos SANZ LOPEZ CANO
28 Mario PASTOR GARCIA
20 Carlos ALVAREZ DE LA CAL
119 Jose Maria ROS NOGALES
63 Alejandro SERRANO QUIROS
30 Juan Francisco CRUZ NUNEZ
21KV Carlos GALLEGO HERRERO
45KV Pedro LOZANO BRANGER
9 Delfin NUNEZ ARJONA
133 Guillermo OVEJERO SANCHEZ
134 Lucas DE TORRE BARRIO
124 Raul JIMENEZ BARCO
58 Ruben ESTEBAN MORCILLO
11KV Javier RAMIREZ REGUILLO
26KV Juan RODRIGUEZ
136 Jacobo NIETO CAMPUZANO
31KV Jose Alberto ROMERO CABALLERO
129 David BORES MORENO
135 Ruben DE LAS HERAS TERRADILLOS
59 Alejandro MARTIN TORIJANO
23 Ignacio DE LA GRANJA GALLEGO
22KV Pedro PEREZ SMITH
04KV Carlos PIRIS JIMENEZ
120 Aaron HERNANDEZ LEON
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:129:12
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ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (120)
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105 Daniel GARCIA BARRERA
23KV David BARRAJON MARTIN
24KV Carlos MARQUEZ JIMENEZ

18 Simone RUSCONI
41KV Marcos NUNEZ MARTIN
101 Isaac MONTERO LOPEZ
32 David VIVEROS RODRIGUEZ
51 Alberto ROJAS
54 Sergio BLAS SANZ
07KV Ignacio SANZ RODRIGUEZ
29 Pablo GONZALEZ FRUTOS
2 Antonio LOPEZ MANTECON
145 Rafael Juan SANCHEZ SESA
7 Pedro Jose JUAN VALENZUELA
41 Alberto PEREZ SABORIDO

147 Jorge Luis ANDRES GARCIA

08KV Daniel SANCHEZ BLAYA
62 Florient GAUTHIER
19KV Jose Miguel CALVO CARMONA

137 Mubarak ALKHULAIFI
25KV Manuel BANEZ [ZQUIERDO
16KV Javier DEL MORAL MONGE
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Todos - Clasificaciones por Sexo
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:58:44
2:00:04
2:00:32
2:04:53
2:05:09
2:05:58
2:06:55
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2:27:27
2:27:52
2:44:50
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